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Zeit und Ort der Auslegung sind vor der Auslegung 

Netze BW GmbH

110-kV-Leitung

Mastneubau

Mastrückbau

bestehende Maste

15.07.2019

Stuttgart den 07.02.2020

27

Staufenbühl - Trochtelfingen, LA 0035

25 000

Mast 12

Mast 37

27A
gepl. UW

Burladingen

Niederlassung Fellbach

Bouygues E&S EnerTrans AG

Anschluss UW Burladingen

Tübingen
RB

Landkreis Zollernalbkreis

Gemeinde Burladingen

Staatz / Bouygues

28
28B

28A

27B

110-kV-Freileitung geplant

110-kV-Freileitung Rückbau
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